W‘) hev ron U'

From: Matthew Foster <mfoster@scoutep.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1:50 PM

To: Anita Sanford <Anita.Sanford @scoutep.com>; Jeremy Ahrens <Jeremy.Ahrens@scoutep.com>; Tee Austin
<Tee.Austin@scoutep.com>; Jared Ede <Jared.Ede@scoutep.com>; Mike Gillard <Mike.Gillard@scoutep.com>; Mike

Johnson <Mike.Johnson@scoutep.com>; Shane Key <Shane.Key@scoutep.com>; Kelly Murray <kmurray @scoutep.com>
Subject: Re: COGCC Field Inspection Reports

Hey Anita,

Here is the picture for the lease sign. It was under the snow. Let me know if you need anything else.
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